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Holiday Dates 2025 – 2026 
 
Term Dates: 
Autumn 1: Mon 1 Sep - Fri 24 Oct 25  
Autumn 2: Mon 3 Nov - Fri 19 Dec 25 
 
Spring 1: Mon 5 Jan - Fri 13 Feb 26  
Spring 2: Mon 23 Feb - Thurs 2 Apr 26  
 
Summer 1: Mon 20 Apr - Fri 22 May 26  
Summer 2: Mon 1 Jun - Fri 17 July 26  
 
Don’t forget we’re off the May Day Bank Holiday Monday 4 May 26.  
 
We also have the training days - school is not open to pupils on these days:  
Mon 1 Sep 25  
Fri 17 Oct 25  
Fri 3 July 26 
 


